
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on May 17, 2012 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated May 16, 2012 in Docket No. 10-0520 (Illinois Commerce 

Commission On Its Own Motion -vs- Commonwealth Edison Company) was served electronically to the 

following parties: 

Parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th 
day of May A.D. 2012. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARy PUBLIC· STATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:OBll0/15 

7 



Service List – 10-0520 
 

  
 
* Active Parties 
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Thomas S. O'Neill & Bradley Bjerning 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300  
Chicago, IL 60605  * 
mailto:thomas.oneill@comed.com 
mailto:bradley.bjerning@comed.com 
 
Michael Brandt 
Manager  
Energy Eff. Planning & Measurement  
Commonwealth Edison Company  
3 Lincoln Centre  
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181  * 
mailto:michael.brandt@comed.com 
 
Michael S. Pabian 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th FL  
Chicago, IL 60603  * 
mailto:michael.pabian@exeloncorp.com 
 
Henry T. Kelly & Julie Musselman Oost 
  for Illinois Power Agency  
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP  
333 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2600  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:hkelly@kelleydrye.com 
mailto:joost@kelleydrye.com 
 
Mark Pruitt, Director  
Illinois Power Agency  
James R. Thompson Center  
Floor 3, Ste. 3-355  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mark.pruitt@illinois.gov 
 
Julie Soderna, Kristin Munsch, 
  Christie Redd Hicks & Chris Thomas 
Citizens Utility Board  
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:cthomas@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Janice A. Dale, Karen K. Lusson, 
  Susan L. Satter & Cathy Yu 
Illinois Attorney General's Office  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:klusson@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:cyu@atg.state.il.us 
 
Jennifer Hinman 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:jhinman@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Matthew L. Harvey & Nicole Luckey 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601-3104  * 
mailto:mharvey@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:nluckey@icc.illinois.gov 
 


